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OBJECT ID

1
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POS. 1

POS. 3

POS. 2

3

WITHOUT

LOCKING RING

WITH STANDARD

LOCKING RING

RECOMMENDED PANEL MOUNTING

RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT

NOTE:

1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]

2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X = ±0.4

X.XX = ±0.25

3. TERMINAL NUMBERS FOR REF ONLY

4. PLATING MATERIAL: SILVER

5. RATING: 2A @ 250 VAC

5A @ 120 VAC OR 28 VDC

6. ELECTRIC LIFE:   6,000 MAKE-AND-BREAK CYCLES

 AT FULL LOAD.

7. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000 MEGA-OHM MIN.

8. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,000 V RMS @ SEA LEVEL

9. OPERATING TEMP.: -40°C TO 85°C

10. DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.

11. HARDWARE TO BE SHIPPED BULK

 T100011 - LOCK WASHER - QTY 1

 T100015 - LOCK RING - QTY 1

 T100000 - HEX NUT - QTY 2
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CIRCUIT: SPDT

6.60

[.26 in]

8.89

[.35 in]

E-SWITCH

MARKING

6.86

[.270 in]

12.70

[.500 in]

EPOXY SEAL

1.27

[.050 in]

8.89

[.35 in]

.76

[.030 in]

4.70

[.185 in]

5.10

[.20 in]

9.40

[.370 in]

1/4-40 UNS-2A

 THREADS

KEYWAY

1.02

[.040 in]

.71

[.028 in]

2.92

[.115 in]

10.4

[.41 in]

25°

.55

[.022 in]

.85

[.033 in]

6.10

[.240 in]

6.35

[.250 in]2.38

[.094 in]

6.35

[.250 in]

POS. 1 POS. 2 POS. 3

SWITCH FUNCTION

OFFON ON

2-3 OPEN 2-1

9.40

[.370 in]

4.70

[.185 in] 1.85

[.073 in]
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